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SUBHRAJIT CHOUDHURY24661095517     1       1PG24031750 Nil  99.5579559||||| |
SUBHARAJ CHOUDHURY24661165702     2       2PG24003743 Nil  98.0066507||||| |
KANAJ DHAR24661174243     3       3PG24006882 Nil  97.8295448||||| |
SWAPNODIP GHOSH24661173829     4       4PG24027169 Nil  97.3653060||||| |
SOMEN  ROY24661099185     5       5PG24004568 Nil  96.8274993||||| |
DEBANJAN MAJUMDER24661223771     6       6PG24001579 Nil  96.6589168||||| |
ABHIJIT KAR24661202665     7       7PG24006631 Nil  96.3198992||||| |
SREYASHI DEB24661010129     8       8PG24031544 Nil  95.7113349||||| |
SANKHA SEKHAR GHOSH24661112823     9       9PG24036332 Nil  94.6609361||||| |
TANMAY PAUL24661093217    10      10PG24006259 Nil  94.5516353||||| |
RUKSANA MAJUMDER24661154441    11      11PG24055402 Nil  94.2645236||||| |
DEBASISH SARMA24661096617    12      12PG24022655 Nil  93.6633352||||| |
SOURAV GOSWAMI24661197193    13      13PG24012092 Nil  93.4017053||||| |
ABHISHEK BHATTACHARJEE24661047376    14      14PG24039070 Nil  93.0825591||||| |
ALIVIYA SEN24661095335    15      15PG24019275 Nil  93.0825591||||| |
ANIMESH SAHA24661154920    16      16PG24006969 Nil  92.6997984||||| |
SUSMITA SINGHA ROY24661184243    17      17PG24033949 Nil  92.1162632||||| |
SRABANI THAKUR24661188926    18      18PG24031717 Nil  91.9007898||||| |
SOURAV CHAKRABORTY24661054069    19      19PG24008214 Nil  91.6806925||||| |
PUNNAG PURBA CHAKRABORTY24661154590    20      20PG24035950 Nil  89.7821222||||| |
TANVIR AHAMED24661026957    21      21PG24004650 Nil  88.9932861||||| |
BISHAL ROY24661175195    22      22PG24000967 Nil  88.6196756||||| |
SOHEL HOSSAIN24661009603    23      23PG24014893 Nil  88.1905784||||| |
SAYAN MAJUMDER24661023456    24      24PG24003978 Nil  88.0509368||||| |
SARBANI SAHA24661129542    25      25PG24033330 Nil  87.5776915||||| |
PRANTIKA CHOUDHURY24661192386    26      26PG24040865 Nil  87.4341185||||| |
SHYAMALIMA DATTA24661159017    27      27PG24036075 Nil  87.2731981||||| |
RUPA DEY24661032048    28      28PG24055138 Nil  87.2710937||||| |
SUSMITA DAS24661059992    29      29PG24020937 Nil  87.0182199||||| |
RAJAT KUMAR DEB24661183544    30      30PG24126706 Nil  86.8978038||||| |
HRITUPARNA DAS24661041586    31      31PG24036064 Nil  86.7310738||||| |
DIPANJANA PAUL24661112164    32      32PG24035669 Nil  86.4177779||||| |
ANIRUDDHA DAS24661154941    33      33PG24001493 Nil  86.1039839||||| |
AMBALIKA DEBNATH24661209175    34      34PG24002382 Nil  85.9590878||||| |
KUSHAL DEBBARMA24661175652    35      35PG24038939 Nil  84.7467032||||| |
SUBARNA ROY24661112229    36      36PG24039336 Nil  84.2245667||||| |
RAJAT BHOWMIK24661115873    37      37PG24037952 Nil  82.7916153||||| |
ABHISHEK DAS24661195034    38      38PG24024856 Nil  82.6899957||||| |
PRERANA BANIK24661111583    39      39PG24048513 Nil  82.4525977||||| |
TANMAYEE DEBRAY24661215529    40      40PG24043996 Nil  82.0904232||||| |
ASHMITA SEN24661063162    41      41PG24069067 Nil  82.0260048||||| |
SRIJANI  SEN24661163943    42      42PG24038763 Nil  81.7087969||||| |
AKASH SARKAR24661070466    43      43PG24010105 Nil  81.5460447||||| |
NABAPARNA BHATTACHARJEE24661226691    44      44PG24017027 Nil  81.3660742||||| |
BISHAL DEBNATH24661141275    45      45PG24027922 Nil  80.1329832||||| |
SATRUSHNA DEY24661065685    46      46PG24012147 Nil  80.1329832||||| |
AMIT DEBBARMA24661139458    47      47PG24127211 Nil  80.1329832||||| |
ANUSHA DAS24661058201    48      48PG24000230 Nil  80.1081892||||| |
ISHIKA PAUL24661030180    49      49PG24028731 Nil  79.8037620||||| |
BARNITA DAS24661044166    50      50PG24069479 Nil  79.4874877||||| |
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ROSHNI CHOWDHURY24661040427    51      51PG24002136 Nil  78.7020999||||| |
AJITESH SUTRADHAR24661017112    52      52PG24025578 30  78.3259659||||| |
SAIKAT SAHA24661129451    53      53PG24005158 Nil  78.0392846||||| |
KUNAL DAS24661221703    54      54PG24009641 30  77.8783731||||| |
TAMANNA DEY24661088551    55      55PG24007516 Nil  77.8774484||||| |
SHUBHRAJIT BISWAS24661177621    56      56PG24015072 Nil  77.1820784||||| |
SUTAPA BHATTACHARJEE24661097550    57      57PG24001058 Nil  76.5069266||||| |
SAURAV SAHA24661171932    58      58PG24045553 Nil  76.1832541||||| |
SHUBHADEEP ACHARYA24661192602    59      59PG24000305 Nil  76.1075964||||| |
LALFAKPUIA DARLONG24661216720    60      60PG24015411 Nil  75.8050197||||| |
MOUSUMI DAS24661176806    61      61PG24026136 Nil  75.1659977||||| |
ANIRUDDHA ROY24661110988    62      62PG24063632 30  74.9617911||||| |
SOHAM CHAKRABORTY24661043119    63      63PG24014652 Nil  74.7932085||||| |
KRANTI JAMATIA24661060716    64      64PG24000590 Nil  74.4335732||||| |
RINU DEBBARMA24661189017    65      65PG24056495 Nil  73.9147724||||| |
SAMADRITA DAS24661017335    66      66PG24097908 Nil  73.4241703||||| |
SAYANTIKA GUPTA24661070005    67      67PG24037363 Nil  72.8795191||||| |
BORMANI MOLSOM24661138849    68      68PG24003095 Nil  72.1088561||||| |
JINGMARY DEBBARMA24661075294    69      69PG24042963 Nil  71.8589898||||| |
DEBAROOPA BANIK24661062288    70      70PG24001111 Nil  71.4567111||||| |
SHIVANGI SARKAR24661092969    71      71PG24005791 Nil  70.7953945||||| |
BIKRAM DEBBARMA24661135308    72      72PG24006121 Nil  70.5948175||||| |
ARGHYA KUSUM PAL24661024950    73      73PG24018769 Nil  70.5851295||||| |
DIPTANIL DEBBARMA24661046186    74      74PG24009313 Nil  70.2655964||||| |
ABHISHEK DEBNATH24661215965    75      75PG24031837 Nil  70.0797159||||| |
SUPRIYA TRIPURA24661169003    76      76PG24012361 Nil  68.6906986||||| |
DEBASWETA DAS24661164058    77      77PG24015403 Nil  68.6906986||||| |
PRADYUT DATTA24661015016    78      78PG24023960 Nil  67.3950839||||| |
SUBHAM DAS24661145866    79      79PG24005625 Nil  66.6549338||||| |
SPANDITA SEN24661000927    80      80PG24004257 Nil  66.5600089||||| |
VAISHALI MAJUMDAR24661227371    81      81PG24002535 Nil  66.4668995||||| |
DOPATI TRIPURA24661182445    82      82PG24026141 30  65.9009439||||| |
ARIJIT DEB24661193478    83      83PG24000391 Nil  65.9000176||||| |
JYOTIKA DEBBARMA24661052239    84      84PG24025414 Nil  63.3769212||||| |
MONODEEP MISRA24661167911    85      85PG24053025 Nil  63.0313360||||| |
MADHURIMA DAS24661079005    86      86PG24080590 Nil  62.1756339||||| |
ARROJ DEBBARMA24661185068    87      87PG24009391 Nil  62.1402569||||| |
AYAN DEBBARMA24661085925    88      88PG24030274 Nil  60.6350559||||| |
SHUBHAM DAS24661199938    89      89PG24006134 Nil  60.1207761||||| |
BARKHA JAMATIA24661142087    90      90PG24074264 Nil  59.9208959||||| |
KHUSBOO DEBBARMA24661161461    91      91PG24071190 Nil  59.6463647||||| |
PRAVAT RANJAN BHOWMIK24661147283    92      92PG24047824 Nil  59.2076622||||| |
RIYA GONCHOWDHURI24661168199    93      93PG24017308 Nil  59.0048074||||| |
SYAMALIMA DAS24661085189    94      94PG24008502 Nil  57.6876838||||| |
SAURAV DAS24661009060    95      95PG24013276 Nil  57.5681509||||| |
PRASENJIT DAS24661025822    96      96PG24015148 Nil  56.7113441||||| |
SAMHITA KAR24661085164    97      97PG24005923 Nil  53.9645255||||| |
DOYEL SINGHA24661027901    98      98PG24019905 Nil  52.9432470||||| |
POUNAMI DEBBARMA24661063912    99      99PG24008584 Nil  49.9912004||||| |
NOEL DEBBARMA24661037645   100     100PG24158518 Nil  48.3831825||||| |
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BARNASREE DEBBARMA24661185587   101     101PG24011691 Nil  48.2179518||||| |
SUBHRA DAS24661152210   102     102PG24029184 Nil  45.4070527||||| |
RASHMI DEBBARMA24661021796   103     103PG24022550 Nil  43.4155559||||| |
DIPSRI DEBBARMA24661016623   104     104PG24063344 Nil  42.3076923||||| |
SAMAPTI TRIPURA24661186092   105     105PG24002151 Nil  40.9695378||||| |
"****** END OF REPORT ********"
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1 24661095517 SUBHRAJIT CHOUDHURY UR NONE 999 Nil 99.5579559 1 Tripura
2 24661165702 SUBHARAJ CHOUDHURY UR NONE 4355 Nil 98.0066507 2 Tripura
3 24661174243 KANAJ DHAR EWS NONE 4772 Nil 97.8295448 3 Tripura
4 24661173829 SWAPNODIP GHOSH UR NONE 5747 Nil 97.3653060 4 Tripura
5 24661099185 SOMEN  ROY UR NONE 6967 Nil 96.8274993 5 Tripura
6 24661223771 DEBANJAN MAJUMDER UR NONE 7272 Nil 96.6589168 6 Tripura
7 24661202665 ABHIJIT KAR UR NONE 8042 Nil 96.3198992 7 Tripura
8 24661010129 SREYASHI DEB UR NONE 9431 Nil 95.7113349 8 Tripura
9 24661112823 SANKHA SEKHAR GHOSH UR NONE 11735 Nil 94.6609361 9 Tripura

10 24661093217 TANMAY PAUL UR NONE 11965 Nil 94.5516353 10 Tripura
11 24661154441 RUKSANA MAJUMDER UR NONE 12447 Nil 94.2645236 11 Tripura
12 24661096617 DEBASISH SARMA UR NONE 13744 Nil 93.6633352 12 Tripura
13 24661197193 SOURAV GOSWAMI UR NONE 14479 Nil 93.4017053 13 Tripura
14 24661047376 ABHISHEK BHATTACHARJEE EWS NONE 15011 Nil 93.0825591 14 Tripura
15 24661095335 ALIVIYA SEN UR NONE 15076 Nil 93.0825591 15 Tripura
16 24661154920 ANIMESH SAHA UR NONE 15971 Nil 92.6997984 16 Tripura
17 24661184243 SUSMITA SINGHA ROY UR NONE 17149 Nil 92.1162632 17 Tripura
18 24661188926 SRABANI THAKUR UR NONE 17603 Nil 91.9007898 18 Tripura
19 24661054069 SOURAV CHAKRABORTY EWS NONE 18143 Nil 91.6806925 19 Tripura
20 24661154590 PUNNAG PURBA CHAKRABORTY UR NONE 22304 Nil 89.7821222 20 Tripura
21 24661026957 TANVIR AHAMED UR NONE 23969 Nil 88.9932861 21 Tripura
22 24661175195 BISHAL ROY UR NONE 24633 Nil 88.6196756 22 Tripura
23 24661009603 SOHEL HOSSAIN UR NONE 25577 Nil 88.1905784 23 Tripura
24 24661023456 SAYAN MAJUMDER UR NONE 25966 Nil 88.0509368 24 Tripura
25 24661129542 SARBANI SAHA EWS NONE 27003 Nil 87.5776915 25 Tripura
26 24661192386 PRANTIKA CHOUDHURY UR NONE 27382 Nil 87.4341185 26 Tripura
27 24661159017 SHYAMALIMA DATTA UR NONE 27595 Nil 87.2731981 27 Tripura
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28 24661032048 RUPA DEY OBC NONE 27757 Nil 87.2710937 28 Tripura
29 24661059992 SUSMITA DAS SC NONE 28189 Nil 87.0182199 29 Tripura
30 24661183544 RAJAT KUMAR DEB UR NONE 28410 Nil 86.8978038 30 Tripura
31 24661041586 HRITUPARNA DAS OBC NONE 28831 Nil 86.7310738 31 Tripura
32 24661112164 DIPANJANA PAUL UR NONE 29608 Nil 86.4177779 32 Tripura
33 24661154941 ANIRUDDHA DAS SC NONE 30094 Nil 86.1039839 33 Tripura
34 24661209175 AMBALIKA DEBNATH UR NONE 30409 Nil 85.9590878 34 Tripura
35 24661175652 KUSHAL DEBBARMA ST NONE 33113 Nil 84.7467032 35 Tripura
36 24661112229 SUBARNA ROY SC NONE 34270 Nil 84.2245667 36 Tripura
37 24661115873 RAJAT BHOWMIK SC NONE 37365 Nil 82.7916153 37 Tripura
38 24661195034 ABHISHEK DAS SC NONE 37694 Nil 82.6899957 38 Tripura
39 24661111583 PRERANA BANIK UR NONE 38209 Nil 82.4525977 39 Tripura
40 24661215529 TANMAYEE DEBRAY OBC NONE 38950 Nil 82.0904232 40 Tripura
41 24661063162 ASHMITA SEN UR NONE 39121 Nil 82.0260048 41 Tripura
42 24661163943 SRIJANI  SEN UR NONE 39782 Nil 81.7087969 42 Tripura
43 24661070466 AKASH SARKAR SC NONE 40038 Nil 81.5460447 43 Tripura
44 24661226691 NABAPARNA BHATTACHARJEE UR NONE 40490 Nil 81.3660742 44 Tripura
45 24661141275 BISHAL DEBNATH OBC NONE 43049 Nil 80.1329832 45 Tripura
46 24661065685 SATRUSHNA DEY UR NONE 43059 Nil 80.1329832 46 Tripura
47 24661139458 AMIT DEBBARMA ST NONE 43124 Nil 80.1329832 47 Tripura
48 24661058201 ANUSHA DAS SC NONE 43325 Nil 80.1081892 48 Tripura
49 24661030180 ISHIKA PAUL UR NONE 43860 Nil 79.8037620 49 Tripura
50 24661044166 BARNITA DAS UR NONE 44581 Nil 79.4874877 50 Tripura
51 24661040427 ROSHNI CHOWDHURY SC NONE 46086 Nil 78.7020999 51 Tripura
52 24661017112 AJITESH SUTRADHAR UR NONE 87365 30 78.3259659 52 Tripura
53 24661129451 SAIKAT SAHA UR NONE 47681 Nil 78.0392846 53 Tripura
54 24661221703 KUNAL DAS SC NONE 88314 30 77.8783731 54 Tripura
55 24661088551 TAMANNA DEY UR NONE 47956 Nil 77.8774484 55 Tripura
56 24661177621 SHUBHRAJIT BISWAS UR NONE 49556 Nil 77.1820784 56 Tripura
57 24661097550 SUTAPA BHATTACHARJEE EWS NONE 50819 Nil 76.5069266 57 Tripura
58 24661171932 SAURAV SAHA UR WESM 51724 Nil 76.1832541 58 Tripura



59 24661192602 SHUBHADEEP ACHARYA UR NONE 51932 Nil 76.1075964 59 Tripura
60 24661216720 LALFAKPUIA DARLONG ST NONE 52416 Nil 75.8050197 60 Tripura
61 24661176806 MOUSUMI DAS SC NONE 53780 Nil 75.1659977 61 Tripura
62 24661110988 ANIRUDDHA ROY UR NONE 97929 30 74.9617911 62 Tripura
63 24661043119 SOHAM CHAKRABORTY UR NONE 54717 Nil 74.7932085 63 Tripura
64 24661060716 KRANTI JAMATIA ST NONE 55338 Nil 74.4335732 64 Tripura
65 24661189017 RINU DEBBARMA ST NONE 56474 Nil 73.9147724 65 Tripura
66 24661017335 SAMADRITA DAS SC NONE 57798 Nil 73.4241703 66 Tripura
67 24661070005 SAYANTIKA GUPTA UR NONE 58865 Nil 72.8795191 67 Tripura
68 24661138849 BORMANI MOLSOM ST NONE 60514 Nil 72.1088561 68 Tripura
69 24661075294 JINGMARY DEBBARMA ST NONE 61042 Nil 71.8589898 69 Tripura
70 24661062288 DEBAROOPA BANIK UR NONE 61904 Nil 71.4567111 70 Tripura
71 24661092969 SHIVANGI SARKAR UR NONE 63550 Nil 70.7953945 71 Tripura
72 24661135308 BIKRAM DEBBARMA ST NONE 63613 Nil 70.5948175 72 Tripura
73 24661024950 ARGHYA KUSUM PAL UR NONE 63855 Nil 70.5851295 73 Tripura
74 24661046186 DIPTANIL DEBBARMA ST NONE 64419 Nil 70.2655964 74 Tripura
75 24661215965 ABHISHEK DEBNATH OBC NONE 64804 Nil 70.0797159 75 Tripura
76 24661169003 SUPRIYA TRIPURA ST NONE 67829 Nil 68.6906986 76 Tripura
77 24661164058 DEBASWETA DAS SC NONE 67833 Nil 68.6906986 77 Tripura
78 24661015016 PRADYUT DATTA UR NONE 70769 Nil 67.3950839 78 Tripura
79 24661145866 SUBHAM DAS SC NONE 72175 Nil 66.6549338 79 Tripura
80 24661000927 SPANDITA SEN UR NONE 72516 Nil 66.5600089 80 Tripura
81 24661227371 VAISHALI MAJUMDAR SC NONE 72575 Nil 66.4668995 81 Tripura
82 24661182445 DOPATI TRIPURA ST NONE 115629 30 65.9009439 82 Tripura
83 24661193478 ARIJIT DEB UR NONE 73865 Nil 65.9000176 83 Tripura
84 24661052239 JYOTIKA DEBBARMA ST NONE 79361 Nil 63.3769212 84 Tripura
85 24661167911 MONODEEP MISRA UR NONE 80124 Nil 63.0313360 85 Tripura
86 24661079005 MADHURIMA DAS SC NONE 82004 Nil 62.1756339 86 Tripura
87 24661185068 ARROJ DEBBARMA ST NONE 82190 Nil 62.1402569 87 Tripura
88 24661085925 AYAN DEBBARMA ST NONE 85523 Nil 60.6350559 88 Tripura
89 24661199938 SHUBHAM DAS UR NONE 86481 Nil 60.1207761 89 Tripura



90 24661142087 BARKHA JAMATIA ST NONE 86830 Nil 59.9208959 90 Tripura
91 24661161461 KHUSBOO DEBBARMA ST NONE 87543 Nil 59.6463647 91 Tripura
92 24661147283 PRAVAT RANJAN BHOWMIK OBC NONE 88402 Nil 59.2076622 92 Tripura
93 24661168199 RIYA GONCHOWDHURI UR NONE 88992 Nil 59.0048074 93 Tripura
94 24661085189 SYAMALIMA DAS SC NONE 91830 Nil 57.6876838 94 Tripura
95 24661009060 SAURAV DAS SC NONE 92040 Nil 57.5681509 95 Tripura
96 24661025822 PRASENJIT DAS SC NONE 93908 Nil 56.7113441 96 Tripura
97 24661085164 SAMHITA KAR UR NONE 99846 Nil 53.9645255 97 Tripura
98 24661027901 DOYEL SINGHA UR NONE 101989 Nil 52.9432470 98 Tripura
99 24661063912 POUNAMI DEBBARMA ST NONE 108173 Nil 49.9912004 99 Tripura

100 24661037645 NOEL DEBBARMA ST NONE 111957 Nil 48.3831825 100 Tripura
101 24661185587 BARNASREE DEBBARMA ST NONE 112218 Nil 48.2179518 101 Tripura
102 24661152210 SUBHRA DAS SC NONE 118220 Nil 45.4070527 102 Tripura
103 24661021796 RASHMI DEBBARMA ST NONE 122638 Nil 43.4155559 103 Tripura
104 24661016623 DIPSRI DEBBARMA ST NONE 124805 Nil 42.3076923 104 Tripura
105 24661186092 SAMAPTI TRIPURA ST NONE 127707 Nil 40.9695378 105 Tripura
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1 24661175652 KUSHAL DEBBARMA ST NONE 33113 Nil 84.7467032 35 Tripura
2 24661139458 AMIT DEBBARMA ST NONE 43124 Nil 80.1329832 47 Tripura
3 24661216720 LALFAKPUIA DARLONG ST NONE 52416 Nil 75.8050197 60 Tripura
4 24661060716 KRANTI JAMATIA ST NONE 55338 Nil 74.4335732 64 Tripura
5 24661189017 RINU DEBBARMA ST NONE 56474 Nil 73.9147724 65 Tripura
6 24661138849 BORMANI MOLSOM ST NONE 60514 Nil 72.1088561 68 Tripura
7 24661075294 JINGMARY DEBBARMA ST NONE 61042 Nil 71.8589898 69 Tripura
8 24661135308 BIKRAM DEBBARMA ST NONE 63613 Nil 70.5948175 72 Tripura
9 24661046186 DIPTANIL DEBBARMA ST NONE 64419 Nil 70.2655964 74 Tripura

10 24661169003 SUPRIYA TRIPURA ST NONE 67829 Nil 68.6906986 76 Tripura
11 24661182445 DOPATI TRIPURA ST NONE 115629 30 65.9009439 82 Tripura
12 24661052239 JYOTIKA DEBBARMA ST NONE 79361 Nil 63.3769212 84 Tripura
13 24661185068 ARROJ DEBBARMA ST NONE 82190 Nil 62.1402569 87 Tripura
14 24661085925 AYAN DEBBARMA ST NONE 85523 Nil 60.6350559 88 Tripura
15 24661142087 BARKHA JAMATIA ST NONE 86830 Nil 59.9208959 90 Tripura
16 24661161461 KHUSBOO DEBBARMA ST NONE 87543 Nil 59.6463647 91 Tripura
17 24661063912 POUNAMI DEBBARMA ST NONE 108173 Nil 49.9912004 99 Tripura
18 24661037645 NOEL DEBBARMA ST NONE 111957 Nil 48.3831825 100 Tripura
19 24661185587 BARNASREE DEBBARMA ST NONE 112218 Nil 48.2179518 101 Tripura
20 24661021796 RASHMI DEBBARMA ST NONE 122638 Nil 43.4155559 103 Tripura
21 24661016623 DIPSRI DEBBARMA ST NONE 124805 Nil 42.3076923 104 Tripura
22 24661186092 SAMAPTI TRIPURA ST NONE 127707 Nil 40.9695378 105 Tripura
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1 24661059992 SUSMITA DAS SC NONE 28189 Nil 87.0182199 29 Tripura
2 24661154941 ANIRUDDHA DAS SC NONE 30094 Nil 86.1039839 33 Tripura
3 24661112229 SUBARNA ROY SC NONE 34270 Nil 84.2245667 36 Tripura
4 24661115873 RAJAT BHOWMIK SC NONE 37365 Nil 82.7916153 37 Tripura
5 24661195034 ABHISHEK DAS SC NONE 37694 Nil 82.6899957 38 Tripura
6 24661070466 AKASH SARKAR SC NONE 40038 Nil 81.5460447 43 Tripura
7 24661058201 ANUSHA DAS SC NONE 43325 Nil 80.1081892 48 Tripura
8 24661040427 ROSHNI CHOWDHURY SC NONE 46086 Nil 78.7020999 51 Tripura
9 24661221703 KUNAL DAS SC NONE 88314 30 77.8783731 54 Tripura

10 24661176806 MOUSUMI DAS SC NONE 53780 Nil 75.1659977 61 Tripura
11 24661017335 SAMADRITA DAS SC NONE 57798 Nil 73.4241703 66 Tripura
12 24661164058 DEBASWETA DAS SC NONE 67833 Nil 68.6906986 77 Tripura
13 24661145866 SUBHAM DAS SC NONE 72175 Nil 66.6549338 79 Tripura
14 24661227371 VAISHALI MAJUMDAR SC NONE 72575 Nil 66.4668995 81 Tripura
15 24661079005 MADHURIMA DAS SC NONE 82004 Nil 62.1756339 86 Tripura
16 24661085189 SYAMALIMA DAS SC NONE 91830 Nil 57.6876838 94 Tripura
17 24661009060 SAURAV DAS SC NONE 92040 Nil 57.5681509 95 Tripura
18 24661025822 PRASENJIT DAS SC NONE 93908 Nil 56.7113441 96 Tripura
19 24661152210 SUBHRA DAS SC NONE 118220 Nil 45.4070527 102 Tripura

Revised Merit List of SC Candidates of Round-2 of Tripura State NEET PG 2024 Counselling
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1 24661174243 KANAJ DHAR EWS NONE 4772 Nil 97.8295448 3 Tripura
2 24661047376 ABHISHEK BHATTACHARJEE EWS NONE 15011 Nil 93.0825591 14 Tripura
3 24661054069 SOURAV CHAKRABORTY EWS NONE 18143 Nil 91.6806925 19 Tripura
4 24661129542 SARBANI SAHA EWS NONE 27003 Nil 87.5776915 25 Tripura
5 24661097550 SUTAPA BHATTACHARJEE EWS NONE 50819 Nil 76.5069266 57 Tripura

Revised Merit List of EWS Candidates of Round-2 of Tripura State NEET PG 2024 Counselling
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1 24661171932 SAURAV SAHA UR WESM 51724 Nil 76.1832541 58 Tripura

Revised Merit List of WESM Candidates of Round-2 of Tripura State NEET PG 2024 Counselling


